
WEEK 2

DATE START FINISH EXAMINATION

Thurs 22/1/26

08:30 15:00 French Speaking 

Fri 23/1/26

08:30 15:00 French Speaking

WEEK 1

DATE START FINISH EXAMINATION

Mon 26/1/26

08:30 15:00 French Speaking 

Tues 27/1/26

08:30 15:00 French Speaking 

Wed 28/1/26 08:30 12:00 French Speaking

13:00 14:30 Maths P1 

Thurs 29/1/26

09:00 10:45/10:55 AQA English Language P2/Pearson English Language P2

Fri 30/1/26

09:00 10:15/10:45 Biology

WEEK 2

DATE START FINISH EXAMINATION

09:00 11:15 English Lit P2

Mon 2/2/26 11:50 14:05 Y10 EE English Lit P2

Tues 3/2/26 09:00 10:30 Maths P2

Wed 4/2/26 09:00 10:15/10:45 Chemistry

Thurs 5/2/26 13:00 14:15/14:45 Physics

Fri 6/2/26 09:00 10:30 Maths P3

13:00 14:45 Further Maths P1

WEEK 1

DATE START FINISH EXAMINATION

Mon 9/2/26 13:00 14:45 Y10 Statistics

Tues 10/2/26 09:00 10:45 Further Maths P2

Year 11 PIXL Wave exams : 21/1/26 - 6/2/26


